AINT LOUISUNIVERSITY

221 North Grand Boulevard

St. Louis, MO 63103-2097
Phone: 314-977-2269

Fax: 314-977-3447

Office of the University Registrar

Unofficial SLU Study Abroad Equivalent Cour ses

Students must request final transcripts from the program abroad to be sent to the Office of the University Registrar in

order to have the credit added to your official student record.

If courses are not listed, please submit the courses through the Equivalency Request Form found at
http://www.slu.edu/services/registrar/equiv. The Study Abroad Office will work with the host institution and the Office

of the University Registrar to determine the new equivalency.

Courses marked with an asterisk (*) have multiple equivalencies. The student, with the approval of the respective

department will be granted credit for one single equivalent.

Some international institutions do not use Subject Codes to distinguish their courses, please refer to the Course Titlein

these instances.

Inst. Abroad Course Abroad Title

ESSCA in Angers, France

AEB-401
AEB-402
AEB-404
AEB-405
AEB-407
AEB-409
FREN-100
HIST-100
IB-100

1B-101
MKT-100
MKT-101
MKT-102
POLS-100
SUMEX-100 *
SUMEX-100 *

Reminder/Disclaimer

European Union: Inst & Pol
European Economics

Econ Thought & Globalisation
European Economics

Mang Process & Applications
Cross Cult Comm & Collab
French Language (6ECTYS)
Mod European History (6ECTS)
Intl Bus: Euro Issues & Inst
European Business Startegy
Marketing in the E.U. (6 ECTS)
Issuesinthe E.U. (6 ECTS)
International Marketing
Structure of the E.U. (6ECTS)
The European Union

The European Union

SLU Course

IB-1EL
IB-1EL
IB-1EL
ECON-1EL
No-Equiv.
IB-316
FREN-1EL
HIST-112
IB-200
IB-200
MKT-3RQ
MKT-3RQ
MKT-455
POLS-1EL
IB-498
IB-4RQ

SLU Title

The European Union
European Economics
Econ Thought & Globalization
European Economics

Cultural Diff in Intl Business

French Language

Origins Modern World from 1600

Intro International Business

Intro International Business
Marketinginthe E.U. (6 ECTS)

Marketing inthe E.U. (6 ECTS)
International Marketing

Structure of the E.U.

Must be accompied by additional course(s)*
Must be accompied by additional course(s)*

Disclaimer: Equivalencies provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely asa guide. Saint Louis
University reserves the right to modify or cancel any equivalency agreement at any time without notice.



